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M SU/Payne Stewart Memorial

Twin OaksC.C. Springfield, MO
Tournament Dates. 09/11 - 09/13, 2016
Par: 71 71 71 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 5062 5962 5962 [MMDallyieaderi| Both

1 South Dakota State
2 Texas El Paso, U. of 301 298 300 899 +47
3 Ora Roberts Univ. 309 305 290 904 +52
4 Missouri State Univ. 308 303 306 917 +65
5 Oklahoma City University 318 309 294 921 +69
6 Arkansas State Univ. 312 313 298 923 +71
7 South Dakota, U. of 309 316 300 925 +73
T8 ULM 313 305 308 926 +74
T 8 Western Illinois U. 312 307 307 926 +74
10 Little Rock 309 310 313 932 +80
11 Illinois State Univ. 316 315 303 934 +82
12 William Woods U. 315 316 309 940 +88
13 Omaha 317 318 319 954 +102
14 Creighton University 321 320 318 959 +107
15 Drury University 329 348 326 1003 +151

1 Brennalervick S. Dakota 216 +3

2 Kailey Campbell Okla City 77 72 70 219 +6
T 3 AlisaRodriguez UTEP 73 74 74 221 +8
T 3 Hallie Getz SD. State 76 73 72 221 +8
T 3 JuneTing UTEP 75 70 76 221 +8
6 Fumika Matsumoto Wm. Woods 74 74 74 222 +9
T 7 Islamiah Fuad SD. State 75 77 72 224 +11
T 7 Megan Mingo S.D. State 76 76 72 224 +11
T 9 Paty Torres O. Roberts 77 76 73 226 +13
T 9 Rachel Johnson MSU 81 73 72 226 +13
T9 Sarah Childers Ark. St 78 72 226 +13
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T13
T13
T13
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T34
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T42
T42
T42
T42

9 Shani White
Ashton Maddaloni
Beatriz Garcia
Teresa Toscano
Ashley Childers
Kennedy Ishee
Lily Downs

Paige Seiser

Allie Leingang
Crystal Wu

Megan Vetrovsky
Verena Gimmy
Annie Lacombe
Megan Cullen
Anna Mikish

Beth Ann Compton
Hannah Ward
Nicol Hamilton-Cross
Olivia Landberg
Kiley Walsh

Sarah Eversman
Savannah M oody
Aracell Jimenez Rios
Katie Warren
Mariah Peters
Scarlett Eaton
Alex Krehbiel
Anna Cullinan
Peyton Weaver
Sofia Castiello
Grayson Gladden
Kaitlyn Krzyzanowski
Karli Kerrigan
Lindsey Eisenreich

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

ULM

ULM

O. Raoberts
S.D. State
MSU

O. Raoberts
UTEP

IL St.

W lllinois
UTEP
Omaha
MSU

O. Raoberts
Wm. Woods
Okla City
Ark. St.
UALR

W lllinois
ULM

IL St.
Creighton
Okla City
Ark. St.
Wm. Woods
W lllinois
ULM

W lllinois
W lllinois
UALR
UTEP
Ark. St.

S. Dakota
S. Dakota
MSU

77
76
74
76
75
74
74
78
79
74
76
81
81
80
80
79
78
80
78
75
78
74
77
80
84
77
81
76
79
82
78
79
76

75
77
82
76
75
78
78
74
76
76
76
79
74
78
77
75
75
73
79
83
79
85
79
76
78
79
78
76
78
75
78
81
78

75
74
71
76
78
76
76
77
74
79
77
70
75
73
74
77
78
78
75
74
75
74
77
77
71
78
75
82
7
78
79
75
81

226 +13
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
229 +16
229 +16
229 +16
229 +16
230 +17
230 +17
231 +18
231 +18
231 +18
231 +18
231 +18
232 +19
232 +19
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
234 +21
234 +21
234 +21
234 +21
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
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T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 50
T 50
T 50
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T 50
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 59
T 59

61
T 62
T 62

64
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 68
T 68
T70
T70
T70
T73
T73
T73
T73

77

78
T79

Caitlin Sims
Kelsey Petersen
Natalie Mattison
Renee Solberg
Jennifer Vincent
Pernille Orlien
Rebecca Hnidka
Samantha Chong
Sydney Bormann
The Wakeford-Wesmann
Abby Dufrane
Melissa Eldredge
Natc Srimaneerungroj
Abby Luchtenburg
Reagan Barnes
Emelie Blennow
Kirsten Garner
Ryan Pate

Mandy Boyle
Ashley Dumler
Lyndsey Standage
Maci Brooks
Jordan Y ork
Kiersten Prater
RaeChelle Leiken
Sunny Kilian
Sydney Gillespie
Katie Kirkhart
Kelsey Johnson
Lesley Atkins
Sami Langford
Caroline Lake
Caroline Goodin
Keely Temple
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IL St.
Creighton
O. Raoberts
IL St.

S. Dakota
UALR

O. Raoberts
Omaha
S.D. State
UALR

S. Dakota
Okla City
S.D. State
IL St.
Okla City
UALR
Ark. St.
MSU
Omaha
W lllinois
Drury
Ark. St.
Omaha
MSU
ULM

S. Dakota
Creighton
O. Raoberts
Creighton
ULM
Omaha
Creighton
Okla City
Drury

79
80
81
80
77
87
79
82
77
82
80
81
81
83
82
85
80
85
77
81
83
79
89
83
81
83
86
86
91
86
84
87
81

77
78
80
81
83
77
79
83
80
78
79
76
81
80
79
79
79
79
85
85
83
85
81
83
82
82
85
78
81
83
85
87
88

80
78
75
76
77
73
79
72
80
78
79
81
77
76
79
78
83
79
83
79
79
82
76
81
84
82
79
86
78
81
82
78
84

236 +23
236 +23
236 +23
236 +23
237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
238 +25
238 +25
238 +25
239 +26
239 +26
240 +27
242 +29
242 +29
243 +30
245 +32
245 +32
245 +32
246 +33
246 +33
247 +34
247 +34
247 +34
250 +37
250 +37
250 +37
250 +37
251 +38
252 +39
253 +40
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T79
T79
82
T 83
T 83
85
86
87
DNF
DNF

Lauren Plunkett
Maggie Ambrose
Sophia Sadaro
Alex Bankovich
Haley Wineman
Hanna Johnson
Nikki Callahan
Baylee Ray!l
Caroline Boone
Katelyn McMahon

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Drury

IL St. 86
MSU 84
Wm. Woods 83
Omaha 87
MSU 90
Wm. Woods 89
Drury 91
MSU 77
Drury 84

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

312.67 31273 305.20 310.20

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
15 15 15 45

80.03 7931 7761 78.98

1 1 2 4
0 0 3 3
88 86 84 258

80
86

89
84
84
92

86

87
84
83
84
86
83
89
78
82

253 +40
253 +40
254 +41
255 +42
255 +42
260 +47
264 +51
266 +53



